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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

16.06.2017.
6418677719318

NCL330CL08080G
Cable set
Code NCL330CL08080G
GTIN 6418677719318
ENumber
Name Cable set -
Grey, 8,0 m
Description
Vendor Ensto Finland Oy
CEEAl

Technical specification

Dimensions

Weight: 270 g
Conductor cross-section: 0,8 mm?2
Cable length: 8.0m
Temperatures

Max. operating temperature: +70 °C
Min. installation temperature: +5°C
Min. operating temperature: -30 °C ( without mechanical stress )
Colors

Color: Grey
Features

Cable type:

Description male/female coupler:

Basic

Code:

Ratings

Rated voltage: > 250V
Degree of protection: IP20

Flammability rating:

ETIM class: EC002587
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ETIM

ETIM

Degree of protection (IP):

Nominal rated current:
Number of poles:
Nominal rated voltage:
Total length:

Mechanical coding:

Packaging

Default package
Unit:

Size:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight (brt):

Volume:

Pallet package
Size:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight (brt):

Volume:

P20
6A

250V
8000 mm

true

PCS

10

405 mm
300 mm
245 mm
3.047 kg
29.768

320

1200 mm
800 mm
1130 mm
99 kg
1084.8
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